

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 25, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-128	First Children - Fanwood	Plainfield	5	Golden Arrow*	\$409.00	\$2.00
				First Care Medical	\$479.00	
				K & S	\$488.00	
				Madison Coach	\$490.00	
CS-159	Newmark H.S. - Scotch Plains Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	5	K & S*	\$375.00	\$0.95
				By Faith	\$380.00	
				First Care Medical	\$396.00	
				F.S.	\$444.00	
				Madison Coach	\$490.00	
CS-268	Stepping Stones School - ARC - Roseland Aide	Mountainside	1	Jaris*	\$322.00	\$1.00
				Best Trans	\$325.00	
				By Faith	\$351.00	
				First Care Medical	\$361.00	
				F.S.	\$378.00	
				K & S	\$400.00	
				Madison Coach	\$417.00	
				On Time	\$468.00	
CS-320	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Rahway	2	Cerebral Palsy League*	\$360.00	\$2.00
				H & A	\$379.00	
				First Care Medical	\$399.00	
				Jawa	\$401.00	
				Madison Coach	\$415.00	
				F.S.	\$434.00	
				On Time	\$468.00	
				K & S	\$488.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 25, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-394	Carl H. Kumpf School - Clark Aide	Clark	4	Golden Arrow* First Care Medical K & S Madison Coach	\$399.00 \$424.00 \$488.00 \$516.00	\$2.00
CS-439	Arthur L. Johnson H.S. - Clark	Clark	2 - 54 Pass.	Durham* Villani Bus Shore Vans Madison Coach	\$690.00 \$880.00 \$1,009.00 \$1,200.00	\$0.01
CS-440	Arthur L. Johnson H.S. - Clark	Clark	2 - 54 Pass.	Durham* Villani Bus Shore Vans Madison Coach	\$690.00 \$880.00 \$1,009.00 \$1,200.00	\$0.01
CS-441	Arthur L. Johnson H.S. - Clark	Clark	2 - 54 Pass.	Durham* Villani Bus Shore Vans Madison Coach	\$690.00 \$880.00 \$1,009.00 \$1,200.00	\$0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 25, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-482	Piscataway Reg. Day - Piscataway Abraham Clark H.S. - Roselle Aide	Roselle	12	K & S*	\$578.00	\$0.95
CS-487	Stepping Stones School - ARC - Roseland Aide	Union	1	Jaris* H & A First Care Medical F.S. Jawa K & S Madison Coach On Time	\$312.00 \$345.00 \$361.00 \$370.00 \$398.00 \$400.00 \$415.00 \$468.00	\$1.00
CS-501	Stepping Stones School - ARC - Roseland Aide	Rahway	1	Best Trans* Jarvis First Care Medical F.S. K & S Madison Coach Jawa On Time	\$333.00 \$340.00 \$375.00 \$383.00 \$400.00 \$415.00 \$450.00 \$468.00	\$0.90
CS-509	Lakeview School - Edison Aide	Rahway	1	Madison Coach* First Care Medical On Time	\$415.00 \$424.00 \$504.00	\$1.99

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 25, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-542	Phoenix Center - Nutley 2 Aides	West Orange	4	Shore Vans* K & S	\$522.00 \$598.00	\$0.50
CS-563	Union County Vo.-Tech. - Scotch Plains	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	First Care Medical* Jaris K & S By Faith Amaker & Porterfield	\$199.00 \$210.00 \$248.00 \$271.00 \$296.00	\$0.01
CS-570	Celebrate The Children - Denville 2 Aides	West Orange	3	K & S*	\$598.00	\$0.95
CS-591	Celebrate The Children - Denville 2 Aides	West Orange	3	K & S*	\$598.00	\$0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 25, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-601	Celebrate The Children - Denville Aide	West Orange	3	F.S.*	\$444.00	\$2.00
				K & S	\$548.00	
CS-610	Rutgers Day School - Child - Piscataway Aide	Springfield	1	K & S*	\$425.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$430.00	
				On Time	\$585.00	
CS-625	Collier School - Wickatunk	Garwood	1	Best Trans*	\$268.00	\$0.90
				K & S	\$298.00	
				By Faith	\$301.00	
				F.S.	\$356.00	
				Jaris	\$423.00	
CS-632	LEAP - Cranford	Springfield	1	By Faith*	\$251.00	\$0.99
				Best Trans	\$258.00	
				H & A	\$269.00	
				First Care Medical	\$273.00	
				Jawa	\$279.00	
				On Time	\$286.00	
				F.S.	\$292.00	
				K & S	\$298.00	
				Jaris	\$305.00	
CS-652	Valley Rd. School - Clark Aide	Clark	4	K & S*	\$440.00	\$0.95
				Shore Vans	\$442.00	
				Madison Coach	\$490.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 25, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-662	Crossroads Academy - Clifton Aide	West Orange	1	Jaris*	\$370.00	\$1.00
				First Care Medical	\$389.00	
				K & S	\$398.00	
				Madison Coach	\$486.00	
CS-668	Westlake School - Westfield Aide	Cranford	1	K & S*	\$420.00	\$0.95
		Roselle	1	F.S.	\$430.00	
CS-779	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Plainfield	2	Golden Arrow*	\$357.00	\$2.00
				H & A	\$385.00	
				First Care Medical	\$389.00	
				Jawa	\$409.00	
				Madison Coach	\$436.00	
				On Time	\$468.00	
K & S	\$518.00					
WO-01	West Orange Athletics - W. Orange	W. Orange	16/54 Pass.			

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 25, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
WO-02	West Orange Athletics - W. Orange	W. Orange	W/C 16/54 Pass.			
UC-01	UCESC Field Trips - Westfield	Westfield	54 Pass.			